
A.S. Temi Calimero

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grasso Deny (06/921) 2 3 3 1 4 10 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3

Betti Paolo (06/1423) 4 7 3 1 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 3 5 0 0 4 4

Catoni Roberto (06/864) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 8 2 6 0 0 1 0

Pepi Federico (06/922) 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Mazzolai Giulio (06/919) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Giglietti Stefano (06/1444) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 2 3 0 0 3 4

Monsoni Marco (06/923) 4 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0

Torzoni Davide (06/1298) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambatesa Giuseppe (06/200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grasso Deny 06/921 25 38 1,52

Betti Paolo 06/1423 26 37 1,42

Catoni Roberto 06/864 15 23 1,53

Pepi Federico 06/922 15 21 1,40

Mazzolai Giulio 06/919 12 16 1,33

Giglietti Stefano 06/1444 15 13 0,87

Monsoni Marco 06/923 17 9 0,53

Torzoni Davide 06/1298 3 2 0,67

Gambatesa Giuseppe 06/200 0 0 0,00

Gli Amici Di Andy

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 5

Bellotti Andrea (06/167) 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 1

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 1

Smith Ricky Grant (10/538) 2 3 0 0 3 2 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1

Reverozzi Gloria (06/1190) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 2 4 4

Santini Matteo (10/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Smith Robert (10/536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 26 51 1,96

Bellotti Andrea 06/167 22 38 1,73

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 17 19 1,12

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 16 15 0,94

Smith Ricky Grant 10/538 18 14 0,78

Reverozzi Gloria 06/1190 19 11 0,58

Santini Matteo 10/539 8 8 1,00

Smith Robert 10/536 2 0 0,00

I Poveri

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mazzoni Stefano (10/617) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 3 7

Cenni Raul (10/614) 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 8

Tocci Tommaso (10/613) 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4

D'Agostina Nicola (10/612) 4 9 3 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1

Catorcioni Lorenzo (10/616) 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Cenni Marco (10/615) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoccia Federico (10/415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzoni Stefano 10/617 31 71 2,29

Cenni Raul 10/614 31 63 2,03

Tocci Tommaso 10/613 30 51 1,70

D'Agostina Nicola 10/612 24 43 1,79

Catorcioni Lorenzo 10/616 8 12 1,50

Cenni Marco 10/615 4 3 0,75

Scoccia Federico 10/415 0 0 0,00



Persi Di Vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 8 4 11 0 0 3 9 2 5 4 10 4 11

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 0 0 2 6 2 3 3 6 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0

Metohu Holger (10/014) 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 2 6

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5

Mazzuoli Paolo (06/370) 0 0 2 6 2 5 1 3 2 2 0 0 1 3 1 2 3 4 2 3

Guerri Alessandro (06/1254) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 5

Cinfrignini Stefano (10/070) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6

Pennecchi Kristian (06/371) 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 1 2 1

Esposito Domenico (10/137) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 25 66 2,64

Prugnola Walter 10/071 15 37 2,47

Metohu Holger 10/014 12 29 2,42

Passerini Filippo 10/072 12 29 2,42

Mazzuoli Paolo 06/370 14 28 2,00

Guerri Alessandro 06/1254 14 26 1,86

Cinfrignini Stefano 10/070 10 23 2,30

Pennecchi Kristian 06/371 15 22 1,47

Esposito Domenico 10/137 11 18 1,64

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Minchioni Massimo (10/132) 4 8 4 2 2 3 3 7 0 0 2 0 3 2 4 9 4 8 0 0

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 3 3 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 7 0 0

Kleinberger Dennis (06/766) 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0

Constantin Alexandro (10/133) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minchioni Massimo 10/132 26 39 1,50

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 23 28 1,22

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 32 22 0,69

Kleinberger Dennis 06/766 28 20 0,71

Constantin Alexandro 10/133 4 9 2,25

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 15 6 0,40


